Vaux 2003 Results

Class A
Name

J. V. Smith
M. Phelps

C. Craig

C. DelJonckheere
T. F. Hodgson
J. Pearson

N. Harcus

W. Vaughan
J. Briggs

M. L. lves

E. Thorn

R. Leather

J. Michael

P. J. Chatfield

Class B
Name

R. Johnston
G. A. Lawson
R. Higginbottom
D. Thorn

K. Wall

J. B. Shevels
M. Sinfield
D. Osborne
R. Gipp

D. Price

Class C
Name

J. E. Smith
M. D. Hutton
A. Hall

A. Coleman
D. Tait

R. Drummond
M. Williams
W. Pow

E. Donnelly
M. Tait

D. Erskine

Cardl Card2 Card3 Compl

190
193
197
191
193
193
192
192
191
190
195
191
190
189

Card 1
191
189
186
186
187
187
188
188
185

Card 1
185
187
178
184
180
171
181
182
171
176
177

50 metres

197 197
194 196
198 193
195 191
191 193
193 192
195 188
196 192
192 190
192 188
190 189
191 193
192 187
189 189
50 metres
Card2 Card3
195 190
186 186
192 187
192 183
190 187
188 186
180 188
184 188
182 179
50 metres
Card2 Card3
188 185
183 184
190 187
190 183
189 180
180 185
183 176
176 184
177 182
177 179
188 191

584
583
588
577
577
578
575
580
573
570
574
575
569
567

Comp 1

576
561
565
561
564
561
556
560
546
0

Comp 1

558
554
555
557
549
536
540
542
530
532
556

Cardl1 Card2 Card3 Comp2

193
193
192
193
196
193
190
190
191
190
188
189
184
184

Cardl Card2 Card3

188
186
187
187
190
186
184
167
188
185

Cardl Card2 Card3

184
188
183
174
180
181
173
173
174
175

100 yards

195 197
191 195
190 190
192 196
194 191
189 195
193 194
191 189
196 187
194 191
189 194
190 189
184 190
184 190
100 yards

184 186
193 188
184 191
191 182
185 180
185 179
185 183
189 183
185 180
186 186
100 yards

184 187
177 186
182 176
179 183
176 180
179 182
183 176
168 183
168 174
172 166

585
579
572
581
581
577
577
570
574
575
571
568
558
558

Comp 2
558
567
562
560
555
550
552
539
553
557

Comp 2
555
551
541
536
536
542
532
524
516
513

0

Comp 3
1169
1162
1160
1158
1158
1155
1152
1150
1147
1145
1145
1143
1127
1125

Comp 3
1134
1128
1127
1121
1119
1111
1108
1099
1099
557

Comp 3
1113
1105
1096
1093
1085
1078
1072
1066
1046
1045
556



The Vaux Final (50 shots at 100 yards)

Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total
M. L. Ives 95 98 97 97 98 485
M. Phelps 98 97 98 96 95 484
J. V. Smith 98 98 96 93 98 483
C. Craig 95 96 95 99 98 483
T. F. Hodgson 99 96 95 94 96 480
C. Delonckheere 96 97 97 93 96 479
J. Pearson 94 95 97 97 94 477
K. Wall 96 94 96 96 95 477
R. Leather 96 93 95 98 94 476
R. Higginbottom 92 95 96 97 96 476
N. I. Harcus 95 98 91 94 95 473
W. T. Vaughan 95 93 92 94 95 469
D. Thorn 96 95 90 90 98 469
E. Thorn 94 91 94 94 96 469
J. Briggs 93 95 89 96 95 468
R. Johnston 97 91 91 92 92 463
J. Michael 93 88 90 97 91 459
G. A. Lawson 85 93 91 94 94 457
J. B. Shevels 93 92 92 84 88 449

P. J. Chatfield 84 90 88 88 94 444



